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Reel 
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through ILL

Branson

Beacon and leader
Dates of Publication 1978‐1986

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Branson Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1973 ‐ 1978

Succeeding Title The Branson Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1986 ‐ 1987

Related Titles

12/30/1978 12/30/1979 2295Beacon & Leader ILL

1/5/1980 12/29/1980 2296Beacon & Leader ILL

1/5/1981 12/27/1982 2297Beacon & Leader ILL

1/3/1983 12/25/1984 2298Beacon & Leader ILL

1/1/1985 12/30/1986 2299Beacon & Leader ILL

Branson beacon
Dates of Publication 1957‐1987

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Branson Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1986 ‐ 1987; Branson Beacon 
And White River Leader (Branson, Mo) 1987 ‐ 1992

Related Titles

10/4/1962 12/31/1964 2249Branson Beacon ILL

1/7/1965 12/29/1966 2250Branson Beacon ILL

1/5/1967 12/28/1967 2251Branson Beacon ILL

1/4/1968 12/26/1968 2252Branson Beacon ILL

1/2/1969 12/25/1969 2253Branson Beacon ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 2254Branson Beacon ILL

1/7/1971 12/30/1971 2255Branson Beacon ILL
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1/6/1972 12/28/1972 2256Branson Beacon ILL

1/4/1973 6/28/1973 2257Branson Beacon ILL

7/5/1973 12/27/1973 2258Branson Beacon ILL

1/3/1974 12/26/1974 2259Branson Beacon ILL

1/2/1975 6/26/1975 2260Branson Beacon ILL

7/3/1975 12/25/1975 2261Branson Beacon ILL

1/1/1976 6/24/1976 2262Branson Beacon ILL

7/1/1976 12/24/1976 2263Branson Beacon ILL

1/6/1977 4/28/1977 2264Branson Beacon ILL

5/5/1977 8/25/1977 2265Branson Beacon ILL

9/1/1977 12/29/1977 2266Branson Beacon ILL

1/5/1978 4/27/1978 2267Branson Beacon ILL

5/4/1978 8/31/1978 2268Branson Beacon ILL

9/7/1978 12/28/1978 2269Branson Beacon ILL

1/4/1979 4/26/1979 2270Branson Beacon ILL

5/3/1979 8/30/1979 2271Branson Beacon ILL

9/6/1979 12/27/1979 2272Branson Beacon ILL

1/3/1980 4/24/1980 2273Branson Beacon ILL

5/1/1980 8/28/1980 2274Branson Beacon ILL

9/4/1980 12/25/1980 2275Branson Beacon ILL

1/1/1981 6/25/1981 2276Branson Beacon ILL

7/2/1981 12/31/1981 2277Branson Beacon ILL

1/7/1982 6/24/1982 2278Branson Beacon ILL
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7/1/1982 12/30/1982 2279Branson Beacon ILL

1/6/1983 6/30/1983 2280Branson Beacon ILL

7/7/1983 12/29/1983 2281Branson Beacon ILL

1/5/1984 6/28/1984 2282Branson Beacon ILL

7/5/1984 12/27/1984 2283Branson Beacon ILL

1/3/1985 6/27/1985 2284Branson Beacon ILL

7/4/1985 12/26/1985 2285Branson Beacon ILL

1/2/1986 6/26/1986 2286Branson Beacon ILL

7/3/1986 12/25/1986 2287Branson Beacon ILL

1/1/1987 3/5/1987 2288Branson Beacon ILL

Branson beacon and White River leader
Dates of Publication 1987‐1992

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Branson Beacon (Branson, Mo) 1957 ‐ 1987; The Branson Beacon And Leader 
(Branson, Mo) 1986 ‐ 1987 

Succeeding Title The Southwest Missourian ([Reeds Spring, Mo) 1971 ‐ 1992; The Taney County 
Republican (Forsyth, Mo) 1895 ‐ 1992; Branson Tri‐lakes Daily News (Branson, 
Mo) 1992 ‐ Current 

Related Titles

3/12/1987 8/27/1987 2288Branson Beacon & Beacon and White River Leader ILL

Branson beacon and leader
Dates of Publication 1973‐1978

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Beacon Leader (Branson, Mo) 1972 ‐ 1972

Succeeding Title Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1978 ‐ 1986

Related Titles

1/6/1973 12/29/1974 2290Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

1/4/1975 12/28/1975 2291Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Page 3 of 22

Missouri newspapers available ONLINE can be viewed at 
http://shs.umsystem.edu/newspaper/mdnp/index.shtml



Taney County Newspaper Directory
Available 
Online

Reel 
Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

1/3/1976 12/26/1976 2292Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

1/1/1977 12/25/1977 2293Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

1/1/1978 12/24/1978 2294Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

Branson beacon and leader
Dates of Publication 1986‐1987

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1978 ‐ 1986

Succeeding Title Branson Beacon (Branson, Mo) 1957 ‐ 1987; Branson Beacon And White River 
Leader (Branson, Mo) 1987 ‐ 1992 

Related Titles

1/6/1987 2/24/1987 2300Branson Beacon & Leader ILL

Branson beacon and White River leader
Dates of Publication 1987‐1992

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Branson Beacon (Branson, Mo) 1957 ‐ 1987; The Branson Beacon And Leader 
(Branson, Mo) 1986 ‐ 1987 

Succeeding Title The Southwest Missourian ([Reeds Spring, Mo) 1971 ‐ 1992; The Taney County 
Republican (Forsyth, Mo) 1895 ‐ 1992; Branson Tri‐lakes Daily News (Branson, 
Mo) 1992 ‐ Current 

Related Titles

9/3/1987 4/28/1988 2301Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

5/5/1988 12/29/1988 2302Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

1/5/1989 8/31/1989 2303Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

9/7/1989 4/26/1990 2304Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

5/3/1990 12/27/1990 2305Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

1/3/1991 8/31/1991 2306Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

9/4/1991 2/29/1992 2307Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL

3/4/1992 4/29/1992 2308Branson Beacon & White River Leader ILL
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Branson Daily News
Dates of Publication

Frequency Daily

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/28/2003 6/28/2003 2374Branson Daily News ILL

7/1/2003 8/30/2003 2375Branson Daily News ILL

9/2/2003 10/31/2003 2376Branson Daily News ILL

11/1/2003 12/31/2003 2377Branson Daily News ILL

1/2/2004 2/28/2004 2378Branson Daily News ILL

3/2/2004 3/31/2004 2379Branson Daily News ILL

4/1/2004 4/30/2004 2380Branson Daily News ILL

5/1/2004 5/29/2004 2381Branson Daily News ILL

6/2/2004 6/30/2004 2382Branson Daily News ILL

7/1/2004 8/31/2004 2383Branson Daily News ILL

9/1/2004 10/30/2004 2384Branson Daily News ILL

11/2/2004 12/31/2004 2385Branson Daily News ILL

1/4/2005 2/26/2005 2386Branson Daily News ILL

3/1/2005 4/29/2005 2387Branson Daily News ILL

5/1/2005 6/30/2005 2388Branson Daily News ILL

7/1/2005 8/31/2005 2389Branson Daily News ILL

9/1/2005 10/29/2005 2390Branson Daily News ILL

11/1/2005 12/31/2005 2391Branson Daily News ILL

1/4/2006 2/28/2006 2392Branson Daily News ILL

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Page 5 of 22

Missouri newspapers available ONLINE can be viewed at 
http://shs.umsystem.edu/newspaper/mdnp/index.shtml



Taney County Newspaper Directory
Available 
Online

Reel 
Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

3/1/2006 4/29/2006 2393Branson Daily News ILL

5/2/2006 6/30/2006 2394Branson Daily News ILL

7/1/2006 8/31/2006 2395Branson Daily News ILL

9/1/2006 10/31/2006 2396Branson Daily News ILL

11/1/2006 12/30/2006 2397Branson Daily News ILL

1/3/2007 3/31/2007 46961Branson Daily News ILL

4/3/2007 6/30/2007 46841Branson Daily News ILL

7/3/2007 9/29/2007 49100Branson Daily News ILL

10/2/2007 12/29/2007 48986Branson Daily News ILL

1/2/2008 4/12/2008 2398Branson Daily News ILL

4/15/2008 8/14/2008 2399Branson Daily News ILL

8/15/2008 12/31/2008 2400Branson Daily News ILL

1/2/2009 8/12/2009 2401Branson Daily News ILL

Branson echo
Dates of Publication 1905‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

11/17/1905 11/5/1909 2309Branson Echo ILL

Beacon leader
Dates of Publication 1972‐1972

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title White River Leader (Branson, Mo) 1913 ‐ 1972

Succeeding Title Branson Beacon And Leader (Branson, Mo) 1973 ‐ 1978

Related Titles
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10/14/1972 12/31/1972 2289Branson Leader ILL

Branson sentinel
Dates of Publication 1901‐1915

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/3/1912 5/3/1912 54820Branson Sentinel ILL

11/14/1913 10/23/1914 2310Branson Sentinel ILL

Taney County democrat
Dates of Publication 1910‐1911

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/10/1910 11/17/1910 2311Branson Taney County Democrat ILL

Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily
Dates of Publication 2002‐2003

Frequency

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

1/1/2003 2/28/2003 2372Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily ILL

3/1/2003 4/30/2003 2373Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily ILL

5/1/2003 5/27/2003 2374Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily ILL
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Branson tri‐lakes daily news
Dates of Publication 1992‐current

Frequency Daily (Tues.‐Sat.)

Preceding Title Branson Beacon And White River Leader (Branson, Mo) 1987 ‐ 1992; The 
Southwest Missourian ([Reeds Spring, Mo) 1971 ‐ 1992; The Taney County 
Republican (Forsyth, Mo) 1895 ‐ 1992

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/1/1992 8/31/1992 2312Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/1992 12/31/1992 2313Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/2/1993 3/31/1993 2314Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

4/1/1993 5/31/1993 2315Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

6/1/1993 8/31/1993 2316Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/1993 11/1/1993 2317Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/2/1993 12/30/1993 2318Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/3/1994 2/28/1994 2319Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/1994 5/1/1994 2320Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/3/1994 6/30/1994 2321Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/1/1994 8/31/1994 2322Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/1994 10/31/1994 2323Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/1994 12/30/1994 2324Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/3/1995 2/28/1995 2325Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/1995 3/31/1995 2326Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

4/1/1995 4/29/1995 2327Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/2/1995 5/31/1995 2328Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

6/1/1995 6/30/1995 2329Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL
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7/1/1995 7/30/1995 2330Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

8/1/1995 8/31/1995 2331Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/1995 9/30/1995 2332Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

10/1/1995 10/31/1995 2333Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/1995 11/30/1995 2334Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

12/1/1995 12/30/1995 2335Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/2/1996 2/29/1996 2336Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/1996 4/30/1996 2337Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/1/1996 6/30/1996 2338Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/2/1996 8/31/1996 2339Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/1996 10/31/1996 2340Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/1996 12/31/1996 2341Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/1/1997 2/28/1997 2342Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/1997 4/30/1997 2343Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/1/1997 6/30/1997 2344Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/1/1997 8/31/1997 2345Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/2/1997 10/31/1997 2346Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/1997 12/30/1997 2347Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/1/1998 3/31/1998 2348Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

4/1/1998 6/30/1998 2349Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/1/1998 9/30/1998 2350Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

10/1/1998 12/31/1998 2351Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/2/1999 3/31/1999 2352Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL
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4/1/1999 6/30/1999 2353Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/1/1999 9/30/1999 2354Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

10/1/1999 12/31/1999 2355Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/4/2000 3/31/2000 2356Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

4/1/2000 6/30/2000 2357Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/1/2000 9/30/2000 2358Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

10/3/2000 12/30/2000 2359Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/3/2001 2/28/2001 2360Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/2001 4/28/2001 2361Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/1/2001 6/30/2001 2362Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

7/3/2001 8/31/2001 2363Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

9/1/2001 10/31/2001 2364Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/2001 12/29/2001 2365Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

1/2/2002 2/28/2002 2366Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

3/1/2002 4/30/2002 2367Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

5/1/2002 6/28/2002 2368Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

6/29/2002 8/30/2002 2369Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

8/31/2002 10/31/2002 2370Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

11/1/2002 11/14/2002 2371Branson Tri‐Lakes Daily News ILL

Dates of Publication

Frequency

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles
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8/18/2009 2/12/2010 2402Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

2/16/2010 7/30/2010 2403Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

8/3/2010 1/28/2011 50562Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

2/1/2011 7/29/2011 49300Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

8/2/2011 1/31/2012 50257Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

2/1/2012 7/28/2012 55233Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

8/1/2012 1/30/2013 55386Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

2/2/2013 6/29/2013 55718Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

7/3/2013 11/30/2013 55875Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

12/4/2013 4/30/2014 56185Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

5/3/2014 9/27/2014 56332Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

10/1/2014 2/28/2015 56462Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

3/4/2015 7/29/2015 56589Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

8/1/2015 12/30/2015 56782Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

1/2/2016 5/28/2016 56957Branson Tri‐Lakes News ILL

Kewpiesta Kourier
Dates of Publication

Frequency

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

1/1/1970 1/1/1970 56567Kewpiesta Kourier ILL
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New menace
Dates of Publication 1920‐1931

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title The Menace (Aurora, Mo) 1911 ‐ 1920

Succeeding Title The Monitor (Aurora, Mo) 1931 ‐ 1942

Related Titles

10/15/1921 10/15/1921 54788New Menace ILL

10/15/1921 10/15/1921 54788New Menace ILL

10/15/1921 10/15/1921 54788New Menace ILL

11/19/1921 11/19/1921 707New Menace ILL

11/19/1921 11/19/1921 707New Menace ILL

11/19/1921 11/19/1921 707New Menace ILL

12/17/1921 12/17/1921 707New Menace ILL

12/17/1921 12/17/1921 707New Menace ILL

12/17/1921 12/17/1921 707New Menace ILL

1/21/1922 1/21/1922 707New Menace ILL

1/21/1922 1/21/1922 707New Menace ILL

1/21/1922 1/21/1922 707New Menace ILL

White River leader
Dates of Publication 1913‐1972

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Beacon Leader (Branson, Mo) 1972 ‐ 1972

Related Titles

5/9/1913 12/31/1915 2404White River Leader ILL

1/7/1916 12/26/1918 2405White River Leader ILL
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1/16/1917 12/28/1933 2406White River Leader ILL

12/2/1921 12/29/1922 2407White River Leader ILL

1/6/1927 12/25/1936 2408White River Leader ILL

1/4/1934 12/27/1935 2409White River Leader ILL

1/1/1937 12/29/1939 2410White River Leader ILL

1/5/1940 12/22/1944 2411White River Leader ILL

1/1/1945 12/31/1946 2412White River Leader

1/3/1947 12/31/1948 2413White River Leader ILL

1/7/1949 12/29/1950 2414White River Leader ILL

1/5/1951 12/26/1952 2415White River Leader ILL

1/2/1953 12/31/1954 2416White River Leader ILL

1/7/1955 12/28/1956 2417White River Leader ILL

1/1/1957 12/31/1958 2418White River Leader ILL

1/2/1959 12/30/1960 2419White River Leader ILL

1/6/1961 12/28/1962 2420White River Leader ILL

1/4/1963 12/30/1964 2421White River Leader ILL

1/6/1965 12/29/1966 2422White River Leader ILL

1/5/1967 12/29/1968 2423White River Leader ILL

1/4/1969 12/26/1970 2424White River Leader ILL

1/2/1971 12/26/1971 2425White River Leader ILL

1/1/1972 10/8/1972 2289White River Leader ILL
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Forsyth

Forsyth Branson Business Journal
Dates of Publication

Frequency

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

1/1/1994 12/9/1996 11400Forsyth Branson Business Journal ILL

12/23/1996 1/12/1998 11401Forsyth Branson Business Journal ILL

Pioneer farmer
Dates of Publication 187?‐1878

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

6/2/1876 6/2/1876 54822Pioneer Farmer ILL

Taney County leader
Dates of Publication 1901‐1901

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

3/14/1901 11/28/1901 11402Taney County Leader ILL

Taney County news
Dates of Publication 1883‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Page 14 of 22

Missouri newspapers available ONLINE can be viewed at 
http://shs.umsystem.edu/newspaper/mdnp/index.shtml



Taney County Newspaper Directory
Available 
Online

Reel 
Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

2/17/1887 11/24/1887 11403Taney County News ILL

6/14/1888 8/27/1891 11404Taney County News ILL

Taney County republican
Dates of Publication 1895‐1992

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Branson Beacon And White River Leader (Branson, Mo) 1987 ‐ 1992; The 
Southwest Missourian ([Reeds Spring, Mo) 1971 ‐ 1992; Branson Tri‐lakes Daily 
News (Branson, Mo) 1992 ‐ Current 

Related Titles

11/28/1895 7/26/1900 11405 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

8/2/1900 4/25/1901 11406 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

5/9/1901 5/26/1904 11407 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

6/2/1904 8/29/1907 11408 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

9/5/1907 12/31/1914 11409 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

1/7/1909 10/26/1911 11410 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

1/8/1915 9/30/1920 11411 OnlineTaney County Republican ILL

10/7/1920 3/25/1926 55077Taney County Republican ILL

4/1/1926 12/31/1931 11412Taney County Republican ILL

1/14/1932 9/30/1937 11413Taney County Republican ILL

10/7/1937 1/29/1942 11414Taney County Republican ILL

2/5/1942 12/28/1944 11415Taney County Republican ILL

1/4/1945 12/26/1946 11416Taney County Republican

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 11417Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 11418Taney County Republican ILL
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Online

Reel 
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End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

1/4/1951 12/25/1952 11419Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 11420Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 11421Taney County Republican ILL

1/3/1957 12/25/1958 11422Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1959 12/29/1960 11423Taney County Republican ILL

1/5/1961 12/27/1962 11424Taney County Republican ILL

1/3/1963 12/30/1964 11425Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1965 12/29/1966 11426Taney County Republican ILL

1/5/1967 12/26/1968 11427Taney County Republican ILL

1/2/1969 12/25/1969 11428Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 11429Taney County Republican ILL

1/7/1971 12/30/1971 11430Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1972 12/28/1972 11431Taney County Republican ILL

1/4/1973 12/27/1973 11432Taney County Republican ILL

1/3/1974 12/26/1974 11433Taney County Republican ILL

1/2/1975 12/25/1975 11434Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1976 6/24/1976 11435Taney County Republican ILL

7/1/1976 12/30/1976 11436Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1977 6/30/1977 11437Taney County Republican ILL

7/7/1977 12/29/1977 11438Taney County Republican ILL

1/5/1978 6/29/1978 11439Taney County Republican ILL

7/6/1978 12/28/1978 11440Taney County Republican ILL

1/4/1979 4/26/1979 11441Taney County Republican ILL
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Online
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Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

5/3/1979 8/30/1979 11442Taney County Republican ILL

9/6/1979 12/27/1979 11443Taney County Republican ILL

1/3/1980 4/24/1980 11444Taney County Republican ILL

5/8/1980 8/28/1980 11445Taney County Republican ILL

9/4/1980 12/25/1980 11446Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1981 6/25/1981 11447Taney County Republican ILL

7/2/1981 12/31/1981 11448Taney County Republican ILL

1/7/1982 6/24/1982 11449Taney County Republican ILL

7/1/1982 12/30/1982 11450Taney County Republican ILL

1/6/1983 6/30/1983 11451Taney County Republican ILL

7/7/1983 12/29/1983 11452Taney County Republican ILL

1/5/1984 6/28/1984 11453Taney County Republican ILL

7/5/1984 12/27/1984 11454Taney County Republican ILL

1/3/1985 7/25/1985 11455Taney County Republican ILL

8/1/1985 12/26/1985 11456Taney County Republican ILL

1/2/1986 6/26/1986 11457Taney County Republican ILL

7/3/1986 12/25/1986 11458Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1987 10/29/1987 11459Taney County Republican ILL

11/5/1987 6/30/1988 11460Taney County Republican ILL

7/7/1988 12/29/1988 11461Taney County Republican ILL

1/5/1989 8/31/1989 11462Taney County Republican ILL

9/7/1989 4/26/1990 11463Taney County Republican ILL

5/3/1990 12/27/1990 11464Taney County Republican ILL
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1/3/1991 2/28/1991 11465Taney County Republican ILL

3/7/1991 7/31/1991 11466Taney County Republican ILL

8/3/1991 12/28/1991 11467Taney County Republican ILL

1/1/1992 4/29/1992 11468Taney County Republican ILL

Taney County Times
Dates of Publication

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/4/1995 12/27/1995 11469Taney County Times ILL

1/3/1996 12/25/1996 11470Taney County Times ILL

1/1/1997 12/31/1997 11471Taney County Times ILL

1/7/1998 12/30/1998 11472Taney County Times ILL

1/6/1999 12/29/1999 11473Taney County Times ILL

1/5/2000 12/27/2000 11474Taney County Times ILL

1/3/2001 12/25/2001 11475Taney County Times ILL

1/2/2002 12/31/2002 11476Taney County Times ILL

1/8/2003 12/31/2003 11477Taney County Times ILL

1/7/2004 12/29/2004 11478Taney County Times ILL

1/12/2005 12/28/2005 11479Taney County Times ILL

1/4/2006 12/27/2006 11480Taney County Times ILL

1/3/2007 10/31/2007 11481Taney County Times ILL

11/7/2007 9/24/2008 11482Taney County Times ILL
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10/1/2008 10/28/2009 11483Taney County Times ILL

11/4/2009 4/27/2011 11484Taney County Times ILL

5/4/2011 10/31/2012 55275Taney County Times ILL

11/7/2012 4/30/2014 56144Taney County Times ILL

Taney County times
Dates of Publication 1887‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/5/1891 12/30/1891 25276Taney County Times ILL
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Hollister

Hollister news
Dates of Publication 1911‐1918

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

12/1/1911 12/25/1914 14389Hollister News ILL

1/1/1915 12/26/1918 14390Hollister News ILL
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Kissee Mills

Taney County times
Dates of Publication 1887‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

11/17/1887 7/10/1890 25276Taney County Times ILL
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Taney City

Taney County times
Dates of Publication 1887‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

7/17/1890 1/29/1891 25276Taney County Times ILL
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